

## 2017 Philadelphia Youth Regatta

## Official Results for Rockland Rowing Association, Inc.

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts					
Race 1b: Boys Novice Single (1000m) - started racing after Jan 1 Final 2 @ 08:05 AM												
1st	6	Advanced Community (T.Gallo)	03:41.36				10.0					
2nd	3	Maroon Blades (K.Okamura)	03:51.52	4.6%	00:10.16	00:00:10.16	8.0					
3rd	4	Crescent (D.Brown)	03:53.93	5.7%	00:02.41	00:00:12.57	4.0					
4th	1	Rockland (K.McCabe)	03:55.64	6.5%	00:01.71	00:00:14.28	2.0					
5th	5	Whitemarsh (A.Moeller)	04:05.22	10.8%	00:09.58	00:00:23.86	1.0					
6th	2	Norwalk River (A.Tully)	04:23.73	19.1%	00:18.51	00:00:42.37	0.5					
Race 1c: Boys Novice Single (1000m) - started racing after Jan 1 Final 3 @ 08:10 AM												
1st	1	North Jersey (E.Shatouhy)	03:48.78		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		10.0					
2nd	5	Rockland (A.Rostek)	03:51.09	1.0%	00:02.31	00:00:02.31	8.0					
3rd	3	South Jersey (V.Cart-Sanders)	04:16.15	12.0%	00:25.06	00:00:27.37	4.0					
4th	4	Conshohocken (B.Grothusn)	04:17.62	12.6%	00:01.47	00:00:28.84	2.0					
5th	2	Crescent (L.Ragan)	04:47.03	25.5%	00:29.41	00:00:58.25	1.0					
6th	6	Unaffiliated (S.Millner)	07:05.68	86.1%	02:18.65	00:03:16.90	0.5					
Race	15e: (	Girls U17 Colt Double Final 5 @ 12:25 P	PM									
1st	6	Rockland (K.Nueva, V.Even-Chen)	06:14.43				15.0					
2nd	1	Niskayuna A (J.Liguori, E.Liguori)	06:30.80	4.4%	00:16.37	00:00:16.37	12.0					
3rd	2	Manhasset B (A.Kapper, K.Lee)	06:44.32	8.0%	00:13.52	00:00:29.89	6.0					
4th	5	RowAmerica Rye A (A.Telesca, K.Iuliano)	07:00.59	12.3%	00:16.27	00:00:46.16	3.0					
5th	3	South Jersey A (D.Rotchford, I.Garcia)	07:28.88	19.9%	00:28.29	00:01:14.45	1.5					
6th	4	Upper River (E.Iwasyk, M.Dina)	07:46.94	24.7%	00:18.06	00:01:32.51	0.8					
Race '	18c: F	Boys U17 Colt Single Final 3 @ 01:45 P	М									
1st	2	Saugatuck (J.Schmidt)	05:58.32				10.0					
2nd	4	Bare Hill B (C.Carbonell)	06:10.78	3.5%	00:12.46	00:00:12.46	8.0					
3rd	5	Maritime D (N.Hooper)	06:14.14	4.4%	00:03.36	00:00:15.82	4.0					
4th	3	Crescent (H.Kaminski)	06:15.84	4.9%	00:01.70	00:00:17.52	2.0					
5th	6	Rockland A (A.Rostek)	06:17.74	5.4%	00:01.90	00:00:19.42	1.0					
6th	1	RowAmerica Rye A (T.Gough)	06:24.80	7.4%	00:07.06	00:00:26.48	0.5					
Race	19b: 0	Girls U17 Colt Single Final 2 @ 02:10 Pl	M									
1st	5	Rockland A (G.Welp)	06:19.70				10.0					
2nd	3	Niskayuna (F.Abad-Neagu)	06:39.49	5.2%	00:19.79	00:00:19.79	8.0					
3rd	6	RowAmerica Rye B (A.McIntyre)	06:39.57	5.2%	00:00.08	00:00:19.87	4.0					
4th	4	South Jersey A (S.Kolb)	06:52.56	8.7%	00:12.99	00:00:32.86	1.0					
5th	2	Resilient (L.Nicolai)	06:53.27	8.8%	00:00.71	00:00:33.57	0.5					
	1	Pelham (G.Sperber)	Scratch									

Printed: 2017-Jul-24 02:08 PM

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts					
Race 19d: Girls U17 Colt Single Final 4 @ 02:20 PM												
1st	6	Maroon Blades (A.Walton Roth)	06:35.65				10.0					
2nd	5	Conshohocken A (C.Winter)	06:42.10	1.6%	00:06.45	00:00:06.45	8.0					
3rd	4	City Island (N.Bregman)	06:46.53	2.7%	00:04.43	00:00:10.88	4.0					
4th	2	RowAmerica Rye C (C.Jackson)	06:59.20	6.0%	00:12.67	00:00:23.55	2.0					
5th	3	Bachelors B (F.Jacobs)	07:46.34	17.9%	00:47.14	00:01:10.69	1.0					
6th	1	Rockland A (A.Pielago)	08:34.57	30.1%	00:48.23	00:01:58.92	0.5					
Race 22b: Girls Novice Single (1000m) - started racing after Jan 1 Final 2 @ 03:00 PM												
1st	4	Advanced Community (O.VanderWaal)	04:22.49				10.0					
2nd	2	Rockland (V.Even-Chen)	04:34.02	4.4%	00:11.53	00:00:11.53	8.0					
3rd	5	Nereid (N.Rangel)	04:45.65	8.8%	00:11.63	00:00:23.16	4.0					
4th	3	Conshohocken (S.Eill)	05:16.77	20.7%	00:31.12	00:00:54.28	1.0					
5th	6	Vesper (E.Placeholder1)	06:33.27	49.8%	01:16.50	00:02:10.78	0.5					
	1	Pegasus (A.Chakraborty)	Scratch									
Race	24e: E	Boys Cadet Single Final 5 @ 03:35 PM										
1st	2	Nereid A (J.Cioffari)	06:01.38				10.0					
2nd	1	Malta A (S.Connell)	06:07.86	1.8%	00:06.48	00:00:06.48	8.0					
3rd	4	Rockland (A.Arcasoy)	06:23.98	6.3%	00:16.12	00:00:22.60	4.0					
4th	5	Maroon Blades (W.Friedrich)	06:39.96	10.7%	00:15.98	00:00:38.58	2.0					
5th	3	Baltimore A (J.Lamason)	06:41.39	11.1%	00:01.43	00:00:40.01	1.0					
6th	6	Great Bay B (J.norling)	06:49.90	13.4%	00:08.51	00:00:48.52	0.5					
Race	Race 25f: Girls Cadet Single Final 6 @ 04:15 PM											
1st	2	Baltimore A (Z.Brown)	06:18.49				10.0					
2nd	5	Rockland (G.Welp)	06:26.52	2.1%	00:08.03	00:00:08.03	4.0					
3rd	4	Conshohocken A (M.Kieft)	07:03.59	11.9%	00:37.07	00:00:45.10	2.0					
	1	Pelham A (L.Vorbach)	Scratch									
	3	Maritime A (N.Partlow)	Scratch									

Printed: 2017-Jul-24 02:08 PM